
78
°45

'

78°45'

78°50'

78
°40

'

78°55'

78
°55

'

79°00'

79
°00

'

79
°05

'

78°40'

78
°40

'

78°35'

78
°35

'

78°30'

35°10' 35°10'

35°05' 35°05'

35°00' 35°00'

78°50'

79
°05

'

78°30'

35
°15

'

35°15'

34°55' 34°55'

Creek

South

Creek

Camp

River

Stewarts

Creek

Creek

Rockfish

Creek

Creek

Gum Log Canal

Beaver
Creek

Camp

Branson

Buck Creek

River

Lake

BonnieDooneLake

KornbowLake

Turnbull

Cree
k

Beaverdam

Crystal
Springs
Lake

Rockfish

River

LakeSmith

LakeRose

White
Pond
Bay

Harrisons

South

River

Creek

Bones Creek

Big  Creek

Sandy

Creek

Little

Creek

Little

Mingo
Sw

am
p

South

Rockfish

Cross

Little

River

South
River

RiverRiv
er

Fear

Cape

Fear

Cap
e

Big
White

Poccasin

Black

Cy pre
ss C

r e e
k

Mc
Ph er son

Cre
ek

He
cto

r Cr
.

River

River

Fea
r

Harrison Creek

Upchurches 
Pond

Little Creek

Brown SwampFlat
Sw

am
p

Ditch

Gum Log Canal

Cross CreekLittle Cross Creek

Hyb a rths Branch

BeaverCreek

Little
Rockfis h

Creek

Bea ver C re ek

Cross Creek

Litt l e Cross Creek

Gib
son

s
Cr

eek

River

Bu ck Cre ek

Cap
e

Little

Bones
Creek

Carvers
Creek

C     O     U     N     T     YB     L     A     D     E     N

C     O     U     N     T     Y

R     O     B     E     S     O     N

H 
    

O 
    

K 
    

E
C 

    
O 

    
U 

    
N 

    
T  

   Y

M     O     O     R     E

H     A     R     N     E     T     T 

C     O     U     N     T    Y

S     A     M     P     S     O     N

C     O     U     N     T     Y

C     O     U     N     T     Y

MATCH  LINE
E E

C

D
LIN

E
MA

TC
H

D

FF G
MATCH LINE

MATCH

MATCH LINE C
B

MA
TC

H

GLINE

LINEMATCH B

LIN
E

A

A

MATCH LINEH H

FORT BRAGG 
MILITARY RESERVATION

FORT  BRAGG
MILITARY

RESERVATION

CARVER'S 
CREEK

STATE PARK

CARVERS
CREEK
STATE
PARK

POPE
AIRFIELD

See Sheet 4

Carloe

Raslin

Cliffdale

Cumberland

Oakridge
Church

Cedar
Creek

Vander

FAYETTEVILLE
POP. 209,080

Skibo

AntiochChurch

Beaverdam Elem.

Grays Creek

Stedman
Pop. 1,061

Bonnie 
Doone

Fenix

Linden

Spring Lake
Pop.  11,741

Pine 
Knoll

Hope Mills
Pop.  15,687

Godwin
Pop. 140

Falcon
Pop. 315

Ardulusa

Wade
Pop. 568

Slocomb

Beard

Eastover

Lena

Elease

Cypress
Lakes

Pop. 130

Lane

Pop. 3,710

2038

2038
2048

242

1.62

210

.95

Re
illy

 Rd
.

Aberdeen

1.14
401 .26 .47

401

1.64

690

5.0
2

1798
210

210

2487

690

1609

1702
1609

1704 1609

1607

2836
1703

1606

1608

1799

1.61

.84

2.26

1.6
61.33

.64

1.82

.19

.25

1.00

.48

.17

401

1.67

.55

401

217

.32

.23

1.1
9

1709

1812

1800

1801
1803

1875

1700

1705
1609

1700

1802

1708 1813

1707

1706

1702

1706

1609

1705

RA
ILR

OA
D

CS
X

NO
RF

OLK
SO

UT
HE

RN

RA
ILR

OA
D

.45

2.4
5

1.1
4

.41
.99

.46

1.4
5

.89

2.48

1.9
2

.34

1.95

217

3.54

.0182

82

.88

65

1.20

2.2
3

.50
.86 .27

.50

1.45

1.4
9 2.8

3

1.95
1.48

.84

1804

1805

1807

1804

.29

1.5
51.4

4

301 95

.28

1.9
1

2028

2030

1823

1819

1820

1811
RAILROAD

.46

.76

1.7
5

.52

.61

82
.93 1.70

.30 13

.99

295

2251

2252

2252

3927

3928 3929

.97

.61 .93

1.1
3

1.13

3917

 CSX 41
59

95
40

301

2249
2250

2248

1.53

.39

.68
.33

.34

95
301

1.9
0

2373

2230

2252
2253

2251
2233

2232

2224

2223

22212221

2246
2229 2023

2023

2023

2229

3967

3966

3965

1.9
0

2.1
5

.47

.74

.40

1.9
9

44

87

87

46

.88
.77

2.1
7

1.0
6

.88

2231
2229 2023

2254

2251
2255

2254

2255

2256 2292
2348

2232

2340

2397

2398

3907
3906

2258

2257
2257

3946

.95

.74

.25 .69

.88

.95

.19 .55
.99

87

.63

.98

59

.85
3.1

1

BYP
401

162

2487

RAILROAD

162

CSX

2487

210

5.32

CSX

RAILROAD

210

2487

SO
UT

HE
RN

BUS
401BYP

401

401

3.4
9

CSX

.55

55BUS95

301

301

Municipal
Fayetteville

95

87

RAILR
OAD

CSX53210

2421087

BUS
401

BUS95

301

24

95

2012

2065

2064
2011

2011

2010

2063

2062

.48.31

.74

53210

49

.24

.19

.46

1.13

.92

.75

2018 2027
2052

2020

2079
2015

2014

2013

1853

1826

1843 1849
1851

1851

1846
1847

1848

1850

1845 1826

18461006

2026
2022

1832

2010

2013

2017

1006

RAILROAD

1.87

.35.41
.63

.53
3.18

1.26

1.50

.80

.21

2.07
1.14

.29 .74

.25

.74
.99

.50
1.5

9

1.23

.72

24

1.07

24.98

.94

2.14

1827
1825

1826

1825
1006

1818

1818

1825

1822

1820

1825 18211815

1819
1817

1813

1005

1811

1825

1826

1824

1821

1815

1818

1818

1820

1819

1813

1005

RAILROAD

1.91 .21
.39

.40

1.78

1.37

1.2
9

1.69

1.29

1.55

1.14

1.5
0

1.26

.84

.95 .87

.84

.71
.23

.57 .84

.53

.29

.41 1.24

.62

1.39

1.05

.88

.84

.66
.55

.15

1.1
0

.32

1821.73

13

.38

95

1.50

1.6
0

301

301

295
95

2038
2055

2054

2040

2034 2035

2032

2031

2029

2041
2041

10022046

2041

2042

1002

2024
2225

2225

2226

2227

2226

2070

2069

20272028

2053

2037
2036

2036

2033
2041

2030

2044

2043

1002

1002

2030

2032

2045

2297

2071

2228

2228

2023

2023
2023

2017
2016

2226

2086

1.2
5

1.66

.44

.63

.27
.81

1.38

.53
1.0

1

210

1.27

1.71

.94

1.4
0

242

.90

1.71

.18
.84

210

2.13

.54

.77

1.76

210

21053

53

53

1.7
2

1.31

.93

.45

2.32

.38

3.10

1.2
0

.58

2.11

.41 .63

2.03.28

.372.85

.81

1.26

1.28

1.24

1.80.98

1.58

3.17

1.97

1.61

.69

.76

.26 .38
.35

.82

.86

1.33

.862.39

.91

2248

3982

3981

2247

3983
3983

3995

2096
3979

1954

1956 1955

1815
1814

1609

1710

1600

.31.68

.11

.79.211.0
1

.48

.37

1.11

2.52

1.0
4

.68.66

.13

.09

.16

.37

.26
.13.25 .76

.07

.47.29

2.4
1.29

.05

.11

.92.55

.36

.81

.78

.18
.33

.49

1.13 1.1
3

.64

.04

.30.32 .39
.65

.22.30

.17

1.10

.24

.36

.53

1.18

.61

1.2
6

2.02

1.87.48

.25

.54

1.06

.78

1.5
1

1.90

1.9
0

.15 .50

.56

.39

.30

.56
.64

.08

2.1
9

1.5
4

1.11

.67

.83

.09

.84

.07

.25

1.14

.18

.42

2.11

.85

1.6
1

.35

.14

1.3
8

1.28 .17.16.50

1.48

3.23

.93 1.40

.52.75

.50

1.40

.13

1.6
0

1.00

.60

.66

Airport

2.5
4

Cliffda le Rd.

Morga nton Rd.

NO
RF

OL
K

1.64

.67

.57 .09.07

.18

.26 .09 1.05

1.5
8

2.1
5

.92

.78

.16

2.4
4

.44.73

.64

4413
401

1.9
8

.22

.21

.25 .43

TO
 ELIZ

ABETH
TO

WN

TO ROSEBORO

TO
 W

HIT
EO

AK

TO
   S

T.  
  PA

UL

TO RAEFORD

TO SPOUT SPRINGS

TO
 LI

LL
ING

TO
N

TO
 ER

WI
N

TO
 ER

WI
N

TO
 DU

NN

TO
 DU

NN

TO NEWTON GROVE

TO ROSEBORO

5.8
0

4.40

3.5
0

5.5
0

2.4
9

2.3
5

1.93

.42

5.60

2.26

2.74

.30
.38

3.79

2.32

.88
3.62

.83

5.40

3.66

3.3
1

2.40

4.34

5.5
8

4.4
1

1.7
2

1.27

.70

3.64

.30

2.7
2

.53
2.23

2.91

3.4
1

1.53

1.5
3

2.20

3.0
9

2.8
9

7.00 3.2
9

1.3
8

1.6
1

1.66.45

4.45

2.2
0

1.0
5

.72
1.44

2.3
0

.68

.22
.44

2.15
.71

.67

.10

1958
.16

1957
.17

.10 1853

.18

PRJ-I-2
95

PR
J-I

-2
95

PRJ-1139

PR
J-I

-2
95

PRJ-I-295

.12

.09

1.20

.43

.36

1714
1718

.10 1954.03

.06 .10

.09

.12

.09.10

.03

.03

.05

.03

.11

.11

.11.10.10

.05

.34
.16

.05

.24

.06

RAILROAD

.08
.25

4509

.42

4510
.12

.25

.66

.03

.81
.28

.31

   1,920,000

   1
,92

0,0
00

   1,950,000

   1
,95

0,0
00

   1,980,000

   1
,98

0,0
00

   2,010,000

   2
,01

0,0
00

   2,040,000

   2
,04

0,0
00

   2,070,000

   2
,07

0,0
00

   2,100,000

   2
,10

0,0
00

   2,130,000

   2
,13

0,0
00

   2,160,000

   2
,16

0,0
00

   2,190,000

   2
,19

0,0
00

   2,220,000

   2
,22

0,0
00

     390,000      390,000

     420,000      420,000

     450,000      450,000

     480,000      480,000

     510,000      510,000

     540,000      540,000

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE ROAD MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 1 OF 5

DIVISION 6          DISTRICT 2               CUMBERLAND COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          051

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   S
RM

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1 2 3 4
MILES

3 of 5 5 of 5

5 of 5
5 of 5

5 of 5

4 of 5

4 of 5
2 of 55 of 5

4 of 5

5 of 5

2000-20992200-2399

1400-1599

1800-1999

1700-1799

1100-1399

1600-1699

3900-3999

2600-2799
2800-2899

2900-3099

2400-2599

4200-4299

3100-3299

3300-3399

4400-4499

3400-3599

3600-3799

3800-3899

4000-4199

4300-4399

4500-4599

LEGEND
UNPAVED SURFACED ROAD
HARD SURFACED ROAD
4 LANE UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY

DIVIDED HIGHWAY W/FRONTAGE ROADS
FULL CONTROL ACCESS
NON-SYSTEM ROADS

INTERSECTION DISTANCE

UNDERPASS

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE
HIGHWAY TUNNEL
FORD
INTERSTATE HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED BICYLE ROUTE
N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE
INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER
SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER
UTILITY LINES
RAILROAD
RAILROAD STATION
GRADE CROSSING
INSET AREA
URBAN EXTENSION LINE
NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDARY
RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY
STATE FOREST BOUNDARY

STATE LINE
COUNTY LINE
CITY LIMIT
FERRY ROUTE
CANAL
NARROW CREEK OR STREAM
WIDE RIVER OR CREEK
RESERVOIR, POND OR LAKE W/ ISLAND
DAM OR DAM WITH LOCK
WATERFALL
SWAMP
COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY CENTER
COUNTY SEAT
STATE CAPITAL
SCHOOL
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

HELIPORT

CHURCH
CHURCH WITH CEMETERY
CEMETERY
PATROL STATION
CORRECTION OR PENAL INSTITUTION
QUARRY
MINE OR PIT
HIGHWAY GARAGE OR MAINT. YARD
HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

WEIGH STATION

HISTORICAL SITE

STATE FOREST

MOUNTAIN GAP

GEODETIC MARKER
REST AREA

MAJOR AIRPORT
AIRPORT
MILITARY AIRPORT

POST OFFICE

MOUNTAIN SUMMIT
OVERLOOK

WELCOME CTR/REST AREA

OVERPASS

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

HIGHWAY BRIDGE
ROAD THROUGH MOUNTAIN PASS

PROJECTED LOCATION

DIVIDED HIGHWAY INSET
4 4

.. CAF

SN

.4

âÄ

VISITOR CTR/REST AREA

RR

âÄ

ÉË Ë§Ç Ç
ËÇ@

@ÇÇ

U

U_A

Çç

8888
P P

TEL/ELEC /PIPE

8

.. BEU

ND L-Ô

Ã

!\
n

nn
Н

ÏÏI
f
±

:
;I:

;I†
^

J

D

"5

R8

BDC

LIGHTHOUSE

POINTS OF INTEREST

P P
P

P

Ì Ç

D

a

g

!
ë

R

R

222
N

#0
#

#

!o

p

",Õ

.. BFN

.. BPR

.. BFS

STATE GAMELAND BOUNDARY
FEDERAL GAMELAND BOUNDARY
MILITARY RESERVATION BOUNDARY

.. BGS

.. BGF

.. BRM

MILITARY POST
Å
P
W

"

WILDLIFE REFUGE:

NATIONAL PARK ROAD
BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY

D-H

COAST GUARD STATION¬Æ,

FAIRGROUNDS&&'

!##"440
22401

55
ÉóÛÊÊ8

ËÊ

2

ÈSóY2

³³145

E ET T

^

MS PA
MNOIT TAROPSNARTTODCN

d
ecu d

or
P

B y

Sec
tio

n

Map inp

g

M S A U


